Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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cheese cake
misfortune
knowledge
killer
accelerator
prison
blasphemy
minstrel

funeral
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brake

11 elf

12 eyebrow
13 paradox
14 farmland
15 hunger
16 officer
17 antler

18 grain

19 tomato

20 straw

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

governor
drawer
vegetable
noise
crab
wave
street
bounce
boil

cutter
quotation
cash
swim

ink

radar
give

learn

pork
stranger

telephone
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

remember
hotel

lime
narcotic
moped
desktop
shawl
east
palette
poetry
mouth
noodle
seed
base
pupil

soup
champagne
stomach
mountain

electron

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

dress

ask

ostrich
mackintosh
pancake
handkerchief
worship
violin
ellipse
sword
revenue
canoe
face
orange
beacon
kebab
tablecloth
rabbit

fever

screw

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

fossil
crown
peacock
checkers
cymbal
hospital
tow

sofa
understanding
open
damage
armchair
knob
bauble
coconut
plaster
bacteria
cloth
mine

facade



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 dollar
102 beauty
103 uncle
104 grease
105 insignificance
106 tank

107 date

108 deck
109 lus

110 marble
111 acid

112 behavior
113 spider
114 map

115 spot

116 ecstasy
117 wizard
118 van

119 disk

120 seahorse

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

bite

guitar
voice

gate
butter
bitumen
aerosol
feeling
earthworm
sandwich
husband
confectionery
nut

curd

buy
streetlamp
kilo

lake
rocket

construct
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

paddock
cushion
torch
towel
devil

hair
coffee
sphere
pot

syrup
wrist
garden
moan
happiness
bouquet
nightingale
hatch
kennel

fall
quartet

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

drive
hamster
expression
musical
hoist
doona
trust
endurance
forest

raft
liquorice
homogenization
den

imprint
field

piano
woman
infection
hairstyle

astonishment

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

gravel
pathway
cinnamon
bowling
stock exchange
shoe
dawn
prevention
candle
waffle
toilet
lobster
jump

spin
desert
negligee
describe
coin

ball

sleigh



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 whistle
202 friend
203 coast
204 smile
205 maze
206 respirator
207 latch
208 wand
209 hat

210 jug

211 mud
212 include
213 satellite
214 outlaw
215 risk

216 birthday
217 honey
218 jail

219 tower

220 earring

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

iceberg
smuggler
bronze
insect
grizzly bear
envy
helicopter
reaction
marmalade
cat

bottle

ladle

novel
joystick
deacon
steel

hive

zebra
comma

palm
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

smell
captain
overhear
tick

lamp
intelligence
comic

road

pipe

cape

hut

say

cave

doll
exclamation
speedometer
journalist
fox

purse

dock

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

carousel
cherry
reduction
iris

spirit
apologize
lioness
war

birch

clam
muzzle
ivory
thread
breast
meet
budgerigar
amphibious
costume
orb

emblem

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

sponge
chief

recycle

cob

discount
reassurance
unstableness
property
swimming pool
note

ability

hanger
cannibal

ego

disco

wax

fridge
challenge
dumpling

lunch



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 peel
302 beginning
303 visitor
304 termite
305 neck
306 sound
307 lens
308 tie

309 fold

310 seagull
311 basin
312 rice

313 mango
314 ranger
315 spear
316 rainbow
317 speaker
318 fanfare
319 park
320 drone

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

tyrant
cellar
hug
sabotage
bulb

dull

gem
banknote
barack
mouse
horn
floppy
leek
almond
billiards
bark
bandage
chemist
pitcher
liquid
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

pear
plank
survivor
seizure

flip

ear

objection
blackness
printer
blanket
soccer player
oxygen

key
shamrock
scotch
semicircle
skein

tricycle

petrol

peach

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

employee
turtle
drink
import
monk
garlic
church
hamburger
shoehorn
miss
mercury
silicon
burn

duck
griller
sheet
mother
teddy
baguette

armony

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

brush
message
shopkeeper
plane
descent
praise
ankle
missile
wig
swimmer
pour

pat
compose
luxury
caravan
handle
wine
penicillin
baby
puppet
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401 lorry

402 serenity
403 feat

404 advert
405 dictionary
406 balloon
407 history
408 cola

409 thumb
410 pigeon
411 motorboat
412 tar

413 suit

414 atom

415 giant

416 chimney
417 psalm
418 dishwasher
419 teach

420 time

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min



