

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

1	cheese cake	21	governor	41	remember	61	dress	81	fossil
2	misfortune	22	drawer	42	hotel	62	ask	82	crown
3	knowledge	23	vegetable	43	lime	63	ostrich	83	peacock
4	killer	24	noise	44	narcotic	64	mackintosh	84	checkers
5	accelerator	25	crab	45	moped	65	pancake	85	cymbal
6	prison	26	wave	46	desktop	66	handkerchief	86	hospital
7	blasphemy	27	street	47	shawl	67	worship	87	tow
8	minstrel	28	bounce	48	east	68	violin	88	sofa
9	funeral	29	boil	49	palette	69	ellipse	89	understanding
10	brake	30	cutter	50	poetry	70	sword	90	open
11	elf	31	quotation	51	mouth	71	revenue	91	damage
12	eyebrow	32	cash	52	noodle	72	canoe	92	armchair
13	paradox	33	swim	53	seed	73	face	93	knob
14	farmland	34	ink	54	base	74	orange	94	bauble
15	hunger	35	radar	55	pupil	75	beacon	95	coconut
16	officer	36	give	56	soup	76	kebab	96	plaster
17	antler	37	learn	57	champagne	77	tablecloth	97	bacteria
18	grain	38	pork	58	stomach	78	rabbit	98	cloth
19	tomato	39	stranger	59	mountain	79	fever	99	mine
20	straw	40	telephone	60	electron	80	screw	100	facade

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

101	dollar	121	bite	141	paddock	161	drive	181	gravel
102	beauty	122	guitar	142	cushion	162	hamster	182	pathway
103	uncle	123	voice	143	torch	163	expression	183	cinnamon
104	grease	124	gate	144	towel	164	musical	184	bowling
105	insignificance	125	butter	145	devil	165	hoist	185	stock exchange
106	tank	126	bitumen	146	hair	166	doona	186	shoe
107	date	127	aerosol	147	coffee	167	trust	187	dawn
108	deck	128	feeling	148	sphere	168	endurance	188	prevention
109	lus	129	earthworm	149	pot	169	forest	189	candle
110	marble	130	sandwich	150	syrup	170	raft	190	waffle
111	acid	131	husband	151	wrist	171	liquorice	191	toilet
112	behavior	132	confectionery	152	garden	172	homogenization	192	lobster
113	spider	133	nut	153	moan	173	den	193	jump
114	map	134	curd	154	happiness	174	imprint	194	spin
115	spot	135	buy	155	bouquet	175	field	195	desert
116	ecstasy	136	streetlamp	156	nightingale	176	piano	196	negligee
117	wizard	137	kilo	157	hatch	177	woman	197	describe
118	van	138	lake	158	kennel	178	infection	198	coin
119	disk	139	rocket	159	fall	179	hairstyle	199	ball
120	seahorse	140	construct	160	quartet	180	astonishment	200	sleigh

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

201	whistle	221	iceberg	241	smell	261	carousel	281	sponge
202	friend	222	smuggler	242	captain	262	cherry	282	chief
203	coast	223	bronze	243	overhear	263	reduction	283	recycle
204	smile	224	insect	244	tick	264	iris	284	cob
205	maze	225	grizzly bear	245	lamp	265	spirit	285	discount
206	respirator	226	envy	246	intelligence	266	apologize	286	reassurance
207	latch	227	helicopter	247	comic	267	lioness	287	unstableness
208	wand	228	reaction	248	road	268	war	288	property
209	hat	229	marmalade	249	pipe	269	birch	289	swimming pool
210	jug	230	cat	250	cape	270	clam	290	note
211	mud	231	bottle	251	hut	271	muzzle	291	ability
212	include	232	ladle	252	say	272	ivory	292	hanger
213	satellite	233	novel	253	cave	273	thread	293	cannibal
214	outlaw	234	joystick	254	doll	274	breast	294	ego
215	risk	235	deacon	255	exclamation	275	meet	295	disco
216	birthday	236	steel	256	speedometer	276	budgerigar	296	wax
217	honey	237	hive	257	journalist	277	amphibious	297	fridge
218	jail	238	zebra	258	fox	278	costume	298	challenge
219	tower	239	comma	259	purse	279	orb	299	dumpling
220	earring	240	palm	260	dock	280	emblem	300	lunch

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

301 peel	321 tyrant	341 pear	361 employee	381 brush
302 beginning	322 cellar	342 plank	362 turtle	382 message
303 visitor	323 hug	343 survivor	363 drink	383 shopkeeper
304 termite	324 sabotage	344 seizure	364 import	384 plane
305 neck	325 bulb	345 flip	365 monk	385 descent
306 sound	326 dull	346 ear	366 garlic	386 praise
307 lens	327 gem	347 objection	367 church	387 ankle
308 tie	328 banknote	348 blackness	368 hamburger	388 missile
309 fold	329 barack	349 printer	369 shoehorn	389 wig
310 seagull	330 mouse	350 blanket	370 miss	390 swimmer
311 basin	331 horn	351 soccer player	371 mercury	391 pour
312 rice	332 floppy	352 oxygen	372 silicon	392 pat
313 mango	333 leek	353 key	373 burn	393 compose
314 ranger	334 almond	354 shamrock	374 duck	394 luxury
315 spear	335 billiards	355 scotch	375 griller	395 caravan
316 rainbow	336 bark	356 semicircle	376 sheet	396 handle
317 speaker	337 bandage	357 skein	377 mother	397 wine
318 fanfare	338 chemist	358 tricycle	378 teddy	398 penicillin
319 park	339 pitcher	359 petrol	379 baguette	399 baby
320 drone	340 liquid	360 peach	380 armony	400 puppet

Training 07 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 51d64049
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 lorry
- 402 serenity
- 403 feat
- 404 advert
- 405 dictionary
- 406 balloon
- 407 history
- 408 cola
- 409 thumb
- 410 pigeon
- 411 motorboat
- 412 tar
- 413 suit
- 414 atom
- 415 giant
- 416 chimney
- 417 psalm
- 418 dishwasher
- 419 teach
- 420 time